Finder 12 Series
digital time
switches with NFC
■ Program via smartphone/tablet with NFC
(Near Field Communication) or onboard
joystick
■ Supply voltage: 12-24 V AC/DC, 110-230 V
AC/DC

signs, irrigation systems, heating and cooling plants.
Digital weekly time switch
Types DGT1* and DGT2* are suitable for load control
at specific times and for specific days of the week.
	■ Functions:
	– Switch ON/Switch OFF
	– Pulse from 1 second to 59 minutes
	– Holiday program
Applications:
Irrigation systems, heating and cooling plant, shops,
illuminated signs, access (door) control
Part number Supply voltage
(V AC/ V DC)
Contact
configuration
DGTA2024NFC 12…24V AC/DC 2 CO
DGTA1230NFC 110…230V AC/DC 1 CO
DGTA2230NFC 110…230V AC/DC 2 CO
Part number Supply voltage
(V AC/ V DC)
Contact
configuration
DGT1024NFC 12…24V AC/DC 1 CO
DGT1230NFC 110…230V AC/DC 1 CO
DGT2230NFC 110…230V AC/DC 2 CO
Two programming modes
Smart
Mode via smartphones with
NFC communication using